
972.446.2220dcjdancestudio@gmail.com 

Workshops feature a variety of classes each day which may include ballet, jazz, lyrical, contemporary, strength & conditioning, hip
hop, tap, musical theatre, leaps & turns, and more.

Payment is due in full at time of enrollment.  There is no enrollment fee for summer classes.  No refunds or make-up classes for
summer sessions.

Session 1 - June 17-20 

Fairy Tale Dance & Crafts (ages 2.5-5)
Hip Hop Tots (ages 3-6)
Creative Movement (ages 2.5-4)
Swifty Fun-Our Own Tour (ages 5-9)
Ballet/Tap A (ages 3-4)
Barbie Fun (ages 4-7)
Ballet/Tap/Jazz B/Beginner C (ages 4.5-6)
Beginner/Intermediate Ballet & Jazz (ages 7-12)
Hip Hop (ages 7-12)
Advanced Hip Hop (ages 12+)

Session 2 - July 8-11 & July 15-18

Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu

9:00-11:30 am
4:30-5:00 pm
4:45-5:30 pm
4:45-5:30 pm
5:00-5:45 pm
5:00-5:45 pm
5:45-7:00 pm
5:45-7:15 pm
7:00-7:45 pm
7:45-8:30 pm

$150
$80
$90
$90
$90
$90
$150
$175
$90
$90

Intermediate Workshop (ages 8-12)
Advanced Workshop (ages 12-18)
                   (*teacher approval)

5:30-8:00 pm
5:30-8:30 pm

$300
$395

Mon/Wed
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
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Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Wed
Mon/Wed
Mon/Wed
Mon/Wed
Mon/Wed
Mon/Wed
Tue/Thu
Tue/Thu
Tue/Thu
Tue/Thu
Tue/Thu
Tue/Thu

9:00-11:30 am
4:30-5:15 pm
4:45-5:30 pm
5:15-5:45 pm
5:45-7:00 pm
7:00-7:45 pm
7:45-8:30 pm
4:45-5:30 pm
5:00-5:45 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
5:45-8:15 pm
6:15-7:00 pm
6:15-7:00 pm

$150
$90
$90
$80
$150
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$275
$90
$90

Intermediate Workshop (ages 8-12)
Advanced Workshop (ages 11-18)
                   (*teacher approval)

5:30-7:30 pm
5:30-8:30 pm

$250
$350

Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu
Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu

DCJDCJ  
Summer DanceSummer Dance

CampsCamps

Fairy Tale Dance & Crafts (ages 2.5-5)
Creative Movement (ages 2.5-4)
Barbie Fun (ages 4-7)
Hip Hop Tots (ages 3-6)
Ballet/Tap/Jazz B/Beginner C (ages 4.5-6)
Hip Hop (ages 7-12)
Advanced Hip Hop (ages 12+)
Advanced Acro for Dance (ages 8+)
Ballet/Tap A (ages 3-4)
Intermediate Acro for Dance (ages 5+)
Drill Team Technique for High School
Beginner Acro for Dance (ages 5+)
Swifty Fun - Our Own Tour (ages 5-10)
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