## Symmet Pance Camps

**Session 1 - June 17-20** 

Fairy Tale Dance & Crafts (ages 2.5-5)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	9:00-11:30 am	\$150	
Hip Hop T <mark>ots (</mark> ages 3-6)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	4:30-5:00 pm	\$80	Dance
Creative Movement (ages 2.5-4)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	4:45-5:30 pm	\$90	
Swifty Fu <mark>n-Our</mark> Own Tour (ages 5-9)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	4:45-5:30 pm	\$90	
Ballet/Tap A (ages 3-4)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	5:00-5:45 pm	\$90	This
Barbie Fun (ages 4-7)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	5:00-5:45 pm	\$90	11110
Ballet/Tap/Jazz B/Beginner C (ages 4.5-6)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	5:45-7:00 pm	\$150	
Beginner/Intermediate Ballet & Jazz (ages 7-12)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	5:45-7:15 pm	\$175	Way
Hip Hop (ages 7-12)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	7:00-7:45 pm	\$90	- Hay
Advanced Hip Hop (ages 12+)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	7:45-8:30 pm	\$90	
		•		
Intermediate Workshop (ages 8-12)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	5:30-7:30 pm	\$250	
· -				
(*teacher approval)	Width Fact Weat Tha	3.30 0.30 pm	4550	
Advanced Workshop (ages 11-18)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	5:30-7:30 pm 5:30-8:30 pm	\$350	

## Session 2 - July 8-11 & July 15-18

Fairy Tale Dance & Crafts (ages 2.5-5)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	9:00-11:30 am	\$150
Creative Movement (ages 2.5-4)	Mon/Wed	4:30-5:15 pm	\$90
Barbie Fun (ages 4-7)	Mon/Wed	4:45-5:30 pm	\$90
Hip Hop Tots (ages 3-6)	Mon/Wed	5:15-5:45 pm	\$80
Ballet/Tap/Jazz B/Beginner C (ages 4.5-6)	Mon/Wed	5:45-7:00 pm	\$150
Hip Hop (ages 7-12)	Mon/Wed	7:00-7:45 pm	\$90
Advanced Hip Hop (ages 12+)	Mon/Wed	7:45-8:30 pm	\$90
Advanced Acro for Dance (ages 8+)	Tue/Thu	4:45-5:30 pm	\$90
Ballet/Tap A (ages 3-4)	Tue/Thu	5:00-5:45 pm	\$90
Intermediate Acro for Dance (ages 5+)	Tue/Thu	5:30-6:15 pm	\$90
Drill Team Technique for High School	Tue/Thu	5:45-8:15 pm	\$275
Beginner Acro for Dance (ages 5+)	Tue/Thu	6:15-7:00 pm	\$90
Swifty Fun - Our Own Tour (ages 5-10)	Tue/Thu	6:15-7:00 pm	\$90
Intermediate Workshop (ages 8-12)	Mon/Wed	5:30-8:00 pm	\$300
Advanced Workshop (ages 12-18) (*teacher approval)	Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu	5:30-8:30 pm	\$395

Workshops feature a variety of classes each day which may include ballet, jazz, lyrical, contemporary, strength & conditioning, hip hop, tap, musical theatre, leaps & turns, and more.

Payment is due in full at time of enrollment. There is no enrollment fee for summer classes. No refunds or make-up classes for summer sessions.